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JACK SINGER CONCERT HALL  
SEATING MAP

SINGLE TICKET PRICES
SINGLE TICKET PRICE CHART SECTION ADULT SENIOR*/STUDENT**

HARRY POTTER AND THE PHILOSOPHER’S STONE™:  
IN CONCERT  n  (PG 59)

Jubilee Auditorium

VIP $100 $100
A $85 $75
B $75 $65
C $65 $55
D $45 $35
E $25 $25

SINGLE TICKET PRICES – VENUE FEE INCLUDED SECTION ADULT SENIOR*/STUDENT**

A TASTE OF THE CALGARY PHILHARMONIC (PG 53) Assigned 
Seating $30

 A TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS (PG 49) 
Grace Presbyterian Church

SING-ALONG MESSIAH (PG 50)

General 
Admission $32 $32 / $27/KIDS***

POPS IN THE PARK (PG 60) 
Heritage Park – Chautauqua Tent

General  
Admission $70 $70 / $30/KIDS***

BACH@KNOX – VENUE FEE INCLUDED
BACH & TELEMANN (PG 42)

NEIL COCKBURN PLAYS BACH ORGAN CLASSICS (PG 43)
BACH & HANDEL: BRANDENBURG II & WATER MUSIC (PG 43)

Knox United Church

General 
Admission $45

SPECIAL EVENTS – VENUE FEE INCLUDED
THE ROAD TO TRUE NORTH (PG 31)

Jack Singer Concert Hall
General 

Admission $30

LAND’S END ENSEMBLE (call 403.571.0849 for info)
National Music Centre

General 
Admission $30

TICKET VOUCHERS $70 CAT B / $60 CAT C 
CPOSSIBILITIES (PG 2) $15 (VENUE FEE INCLUDED)

RUSH**** $25 (VENUE FEE INCLUDED)
LOFT SEATING (available for select concerts) $25

TICKET PRICE NOTATIONS
*	 SENIORS – 65 or older

**	 STUDENTS – 13 or older (applies to kids 3+ when kids pricing unavailable) must show valid ID   

***	 KIDS – 12 or under

****	� RUSH – Available one hour prior to start time for events in the Jack Singer Concert Hall only. Limited tickets 
available provided event is not sold out.

u	� Seating map on centrefold pull-out does not apply to this concert. Call 403.571.0849 or check the concert specific 
map when you order online. 

n	� Concerts take place at the Jubilee Auditorium. As of August 1, 2017, tickets for these concerts are exclusively 
available via Ticketmaster. Additional Ticketmaster fees will then apply. Ticketmaster.ca

GST INCLUDED IN LIST PRICE. THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL $6 VENUE FEE PER SINGLE TICKET, EXCEPT FOR SELECT CONCERTS 
LISTED ABOVE WHERE FEE IS ALREADY INCLUDED. IF THE CONCERT TAKES PLACE AT THE SOUTHERN ALBERTA JUBILEE 
AUDITORIUM STANDARD TICKETMASTER FEES APPLY. 

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY.

JUBILEE AUDITORIUM  
SEATING MAP

SINGLE TICKET PRICES
SINGLE TICKET PRICE CHART SECTION ADULT SENIOR*/STUDENT**

AIR CANADA MASTERWORKS SERIES CONCERTS (PG 6)
AIR CANADA SHOWCASE SERIES CONCERTS (PG 12)

DISCOVERY SERIES CONCERTS (PG 18)
TRUE NORTH FESTIVAL CLASSICS CONCERTS (PG 28)

ROBY LAKATOS WITH ORCHESTRA (PG 58)
ODE TO JOY / CLASSICAL SPECIAL (PG 17)

A $80 $80

B $70 $60

C $60 $50

D $40 $30

E $20 $20

POPS SERIES CONCERTS (PG 22)

AN EVENING WITH MICHAEL BERNARD FITZGERALD (PG 33)
HANDEL’S MESSIAH (PG 49)

CORB LUND (PG 32)
A SYMPHONIC TRIBUTE TO THE MUSIC OF PRINCE (PG 57)

NATALIE MACMASTER WITH ORCHESTRA (PG 57)
POP HITS: ADELE TO PHARRELL (PG 58) 

OWEN PALLETT IN CONCERT (PG 60) 

A $85 $85

B $75 $65

C $65 $55

D $45 $35

E $25 $25

SYMPHONY SUNDAYS FOR KIDS CONCERTS u (PG 34)
A/B $40 $35 $29 /KIDS***

C/D/E $35 $30 $24 /KIDS***

RUSH HOUR SERIES CONCERTS u (PG 38)
A/B $35

C/D/E $25

CALGARY PHIL PRESENTS SERIES u (PG 44) Assigned 
Seating $45

A JANN ARDEN CHRISTMAS u (PG 51)
A/B $85
C/D $65
E $45

SALUTE TO VIENNA NEW YEAR’S CONCERT u (PG 51)

A $99
B $89
C $79
D $69
E $49

LA LA LAND (PG 53) 
DISNEY IN CONCERT: THE LITTLE MERMAID (PG 54)

A $80 $80 $45/KIDS***
B $70 $60 $35/KIDS***
C $60 $50 $30/KIDS***
D $40 $30 $25/KIDS***
E $20 $20 $20/KIDS***

YO-YO MA IN CONCERT u (PG 55)

A $150
B $125
C $95
D $75
E $55

YO-YO MA IN RECITAL (PG 56) 
The Taylor Centre for Performing Arts - Bella Concert Hall

A $200
B $150

THE TENORS IN CONCERT n (PG 56) 
Jubilee Auditorium

VIP $100
A/B $85
C/D $65
E $45



CALGARYPHIL.COM   403.571.0849

2017/2018 SEASON AT A GLANCE calgaryphil.com

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

LA LA LAND
Thu, Sept 21 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 53

A TASTE OF  
THE CALGARY PHILHARMONIC
Fri, Sept 22 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 53

BRAHMS & MAHLER WITH  
JAN LISIECKI
Fri, Sept 29 / 8pm 
Sat, Sept 30 / 8pm 
Masterworks / JSCH / PG 8

DISNEY IN CONCERT:  
THE LITTLE MERMAID
Fri, Oct 6 / 7:30pm 
Sat, Oct 7 / 2:00pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 54

50 FOR THE FUTURE WITH  
KRONOS QUARTET
Thu, Oct 12 / 8pm 
Festival + Calgary Phil Presents 
JSCH / PG 29 & 45

NEW WORLD SYMPHONY &  
KRONOS QUARTET
Fri, Oct 13 / 8pm 
Sat, Oct 14 / 8pm 
Showcase + Festival / JSCH  
PG 14 & 29

ARABESQUE: MUSIC FROM THE ICE
Fri, Oct 20 / 8pm 
Sat, Oct 21 / 8pm 
Pops + Festival / JSCH 
PG 24 & 30

FRED PENNER WITH ORCHESTRA
Sun, Oct 22 / 3pm 
Symphony Sundays for Kids + 
Festival / JSCH / PG 30 & 36

NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE 
ORCHESTRA: LIFE REFLECTED
Thu, Oct 26 / 8pm 
Masterworks + Festival / JSCH 
PG 8 & 31

THE ROAD TO TRUE NORTH
Fri, Oct 27 / 8pm 
Festival / JSCH / PG 31

THE TRUE NORTH –  
WORLD PREMIERE
Sat, Oct 28 / 8pm 
Masterworks + Festival / JSCH 
PG 9 & 32

A TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS
Fri, Dec 1 / 7pm 
Sat, Dec 2 / 2pm + 7pm 
The Magic of Christmas  
Grace Presbyterian Church  
PG 49

HANDEL’S MESSIAH
Fri, Dec 1 / 7:30pm 
Sat, Dec 2 / 7:30pm 
The Magic of Christmas / JSCH 
PG 49

SING-ALONG MESSIAH
Sun, Dec 3 / 2pm 
The Magic of Christmas / JSCH 
PG 50

YO-YO MA IN CONCERT
Thu, Dec 7 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 55

YO-YO MA IN RECITAL
Fri, Dec 8 / 8pm 
Specials / Bella Concert Hall 
PG 56

A SWINGING LITTLE CHRISTMAS 
WITH TONY DESARE
Fri, Dec 8 / 8pm 
Sat, Dec 9 / 8pm 
Pops + The Magic of Christmas 
JSCH / PG 24 & 50

A JANN ARDEN CHRISTMAS
Wed, Dec 13 / 8pm 
Thu, Dec 14 / 8pm 
The Magic of Christmas / JSCH 
PG 51

CORB LUND IN CONCERT
Thu, Nov 2, 8pm 
Festival + Specials / JSCH  
PG 32 & 54

AN EVENING WITH  
MICHAEL BERNARD FITZGERALD
Fri, Nov 3, 8pm 
Festival + Specials / JSCH 
PG 33 & 55

LAND’S END ENSEMBLE
Wed, Nov 8, 7pm 
National Music Centre
Call for information

AFGHANISTAN: REQUIEM FOR  
A GENERATION
Fri, Nov 10 / 8pm 
Sat, Nov 11 / 8pm 
Showcase + Festival / JSCH 
PG 14 & 33

BLOCKBUSTERS YOU KNOW & LOVE
Thu, Nov 23 / 6:30pm 
Rush Hour / JSCH / PG 39

GREATEST CLASSICAL HITS
Sat, Nov 25 / 8pm 
Discovery / JSCH / PG 20

A TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS
Thu, Nov 30 / 7pm 
The Magic of Christmas  
Grace Presbyterian Church  
PG 49

A SYMPHONIC TRIBUTE TO PRINCE
Sat, Feb 10 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 57

ROMANTIC RACHMANINOFF  
WITH LUCA BURATTO
Fri, Feb 16 / 8pm 
Sat, Feb 17 / 8pm 
Showcase / JSCH / PG 15

ROCK ON! THE BEST SYMPHONIC 
ROCK EVER 
Fri, Feb 23 / 8pm 
Sat, Feb 24 / 8pm 
Pops / JSCH / PG 25

BACH TO THE FUTURE 
Sun, Feb 25 / 3pm 
Symphony Sundays for Kids 
JSCH / PG 36

TIME FOR THREE 
Wed, Feb 28 / 7:30pm 
Calgary Phil Presents / JSCH 
PG 45

ROBY LAKATOS IN CONCERT 
Thu, Apr 5 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 58

MY FAVOURITE THINGS! A JULIE 
ANDREWS CELEBRATION 
Fri, Apr 6 / 8pm 
Sat, Apr 7 / 8pm 
Pops / JSCH / PG 25

POP HITS: ADELE TO PHARRELL 
Sat, Apr 21 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 58

THE GREAT HUMAN ODYSSEY 
Fri, Apr 27 / 6:30pm 
Sat, Apr 28 / 8pm 
Sun, Apr 29 / 3pm 
Discovery + Symphony Sundays 
for Kids + Rush Hour / JSCH 
PG 21, 37 & 40

FANDANGO: SIZZLING FLAMENCO
Fri, May 4 / 8pm
Sat, May 5 / 8pm 
Pops / JSCH / PG 26

FAURÉ REQUIEM:  
LUMINOUS VOICES & THE CALGARY 
PHILHARMONIC CHORUS
Wed, May 9 / 7:30pm 
Calgary Phil Presents / JSCH 
PG 46

MOZART & BRUCKNER
Fri, May 11 / 8pm 
Sat, May 12 / 8pm 
Masterworks / JSCH / PG 10

HARRY POTTER AND THE 
PHILOSOPHER’S STONE™  
IN CONCERT
Fri, May 18 / 7:30pm 
Sat, May 19 / 7:30pm 
Specials / Jubilee / PG 59

BACH & TELEMANN
Thu, May 24 / 7:30pm 
Bach@Knox / Knox United 
Church / PG 42

NEIL COCKBURN PLAYS BACH 
ORGAN CLASSICS
Fri, May 25 / 7:30pm 
Bach@Knox / Knox United 
Church / PG 43

BACH & HANDEL: BRANDENBURG II 
& WATER MUSIC
Sat, May 26 / 7:30pm 
Bach@Knox / Knox United 
Church / PG 43

TAKE FLIGHT: THE FIREBIRD & 
CANTUS ARCTICUS
Fri, Jun 1 / 8pm 
Sat, Jun 2 / 8pm  
Showcase / JSCH / PG 16

WALL-TO-WALL PERCUSSION
Sun, Jun 3 / 3pm 
Symphony Sundays for Kids 
JSCH / PG 37

IF IT AIN’T GOT THAT SWING! 
Fri, Jun 8 / 8pm 
Sat, Jun 9 / 8pm 
Pops / JSCH / PG 26

ODE TO JOY 
Fri, Jun 15 / 8pm 
Sat, Jun 16 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 17 & 59

POPS IN THE PARK  
Wed, Jun 21 
Thu, Jun 22 
Barbeque / 6:30pm 
Concert / 7:30pm 
Specials / Heritage Park / PG 60

OWEN PALLETT IN CONCERT 
Sat, Jun 23 / 7:30pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 60

TCHAIKOVSKY & RACHMANINOFF
Fri, Mar 2 / 8pm 
Sat, Mar 3 / 8pm 
Masterworks / JSCH / PG 10

DIANA COHEN IN CONCERT
Fri, Mar 9 / 6:30pm 
Rush Hour / JSCH / PG 40

TCHAIKOVSKY & SAINT-SAËNS  
WITH DIANA COHEN 
Sat, Mar 10 / 8pm 
Discovery / JSCH / PG 21

NATALIE MACMASTER  
WITH ORCHESTRA
Fri, Mar 16 / 8pm 
Sat, Mar 17 / 8pm 
Specials / JSCH / PG 57

BEETHOVEN, MENDELSSOHN  
& SCHUMANN
Fri, Mar 23 / 8pm 
Sat, Mar 24 / 8pm 
Showcase / JSCH / PG 15

SALUTE TO VIENNA  
NEW YEAR’S CONCERT
Mon, Jan 1 / 2:30pm 
The Magic of Christmas / JSCH 
PG 51

THE TENORS
Sat, Jan 13 / 8pm 
Specials / Jubilee / PG 56

MENDELSSOHN HYMN OF PRAISE
Fri, Jan 19 / 8pm 
Sat, Jan 20 / 8pm 
Masterworks / JSCH / PG 9

FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE: 
TCHAIKOVSKY
Fri, Jan 26 / 6:30pm 
Rush Hour / JSCH / PG 39

THE BEST OF TCHAIKOVSKY
Sat, Jan 27 / 8pm 
Discovery / JSCH / PG 20

MASTERWORKS RUSH HOUR

SHOWCASE BACH@KNOX

DISCOVERY CALGARY PHIL PRESENTS

POPS THE MAGIC OF CHRISTMAS

TRUE NORTH FESTIVAL SPECIALS

SYMPHONY SUNDAYS FOR KIDS

JSCH – Venue is Jack Singer Concert Hall (in Arts Commons)


